
Email: contracts@apple.com
Email: consolvo@apple.com

Email: sales_administration@apple.com

Email: eslowinski@apple.com

Email: mills2@apple.com

Max Contract Period: 803-737-9854
12/08/2015 - 07/31/2021

Apple Inc Computer Equipment Procurement Manager
(Desktops, Laptops, Tablets, and Peripherals)*

NASPO ValuePoint Will Butler

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  04/01/2020

Any and all leasing will be through the State Term Contract for IT Equipment Leasing with Presidio Technology 
Capital, LLC

Contract Pricing *Third party products are excluded from the PA except for the following:
cases and bags; headphones; iPad (Tablet) cables and docks; Mac (Laptop)

cables; and mice and keyboards.  For the avoidance of doubt, carts are 
expressly prohibited from purchase under the PA.

Apple Inc. Master Agreement

SC Participating Addendum

Manages State and Local Government Price Quotes:
Hai Do

Sales Administration

Manages All Sales/Purchasing Related Issues:
Eric Slowinski

Phone: 703-264-3215

Manages Pre-Sales Technical Support
Michael Mills

Phone: 704-906-5644

Responsible for Overall State and Local Government Business
Kenya Wells

State & Local Government Sales
Phone: 404-889-7521

Inside Account Executive

Systems Engineer

Link to IT Equipment Leasing Contract Sheet
Important Note: Please review the SC Participating Addendum (PA) prior to purchase as it lists exclusions to 
each individual vendor's contract.  At a minimum no vendor is allowed to sell: instructional packages; AV 
equipment; whiteboards; any item for which there is a state term contract; software, software maintenance, 
subscriptions or downloads (except operating software with initial purchase of equipment).

NASPO ValuePoint Program Manager
Becky Consolvo

Phone: 214-298-9671
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Email: kenya_wells@apple.com

govorders@apple.com

GovernmentSSO@apple.com

                  
E-Rate SPIN: Not Available

Phone: 512-674-7327

Order Placement

Manages order processing & all post order inquiries and issues:

Contract Number: 4400011906
FEIN: 94-2404110

Sales Support Organization

All PO's can be emailed to:

mailto:kenya_wells@apple.com
mailto:govorders@apple.com
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